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S1

Studente
1 TORRE EMMA

2 CAIOLA FRANCESCO

3 LO PRESTI ANDREA SALVATORE

4 LEMBO LUSCARI ROBERTO

5 PIZZUTO FRANCESCO MARIA

VENTURA MIRKO
TRICOLI SAMUELE
SAPORITO JOSEF

© 00 N o

FONTANA DIEGO

10 MINCIULLO GIORDANO

11 CASTANO FRANCESCO
12 CALANDRA ALESSANDRO
13 VENTURA CHRISTIAN

14 GUADAGNA LUCREZIA

15 PIZZOLANTE EDOARDO

16 DUBOLINO MATTEO

17 LENZO RICCARDO

18 FALLO ALYSEA

19 SCAFFIDI ENRICO

20 CUFFARO EMANUELE
21 AMICO CARMELO

22 MAGISTRO MATTEO

23 MICELI MARIAGIULIA
24 MONDELLO FEDERICO
25 CALIO' ALICE

26 CARUSO GIUSEPPE GREGORIO

27 INGALA MATTEO MARIA
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Scuola

ISTITURO COMPRENSIVO FOSCO-
LO

[.C. ACQUEDOLCI

[.C."G.A. CESAREOQO" DI SANT' AGA-
TA DI MILITELLO

I.C. “ANNA RITA SIDOTI”

I.C.N.3 "LOMBARDO RADICE" DI
PATTI

I.C. DI BROLO

I.C. 2 "LUIGI PIRANDELLO"
[.C.PRIMO MILAZZO

I.C.N.1 CAPO D'ORLANDO
[.C. N.2 "GIOVANNI PAOLO II"
[.C. N.2 "GIOVANNI PAOLO II"
I.C. ACQUEDOLCI

I.C. DI BROLO

[.C. SECONDO MILAZZO

[.C. LONGI

[.C."G.A.CESAREOQO" DI SANT' AGA-
TA DI MILITELLO

I.C. N.1 CAPO D'ORLANDO
[.C.“ANNA RITA SIDOTI”

I.C. RITA LEVI-MONTALCINI
I.C.PRIMO MILAZZO

I.C. DI SAN FILIPPO DEL MELA

[.C.N.3 "LOMBARDO RADICE" DI
PATTI

I.C. DI BROLO

I.C. TERZO

[.C. N.2 "GIOVANNI PAOLO II"
I.C.PRIMO MILAZZO

I.C. DI SAN FILIPPO DEL MELA
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Punteggio
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12

Ordine

2

3

13

15
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23
6
7
11
21
32
33
41

30

34
38
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10
12
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31
22
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28 CALCO' ANDREA I.C. LONGI ME 12 24
29 MASELLI SIMONE :_SOTITURO COMPRENSIVO FOSCO- ME 12 28
30 CASTROVINCI EUGENIA IC TORRENOVA ME 12 35
31 ADORNETTO JOLE FRANCESCA I.C. RITA LEVI-MONTALCINI ME 9 8
32 GRAZIANO GABRIELE [.C.N.1 CAPO D'ORLANDO ME 9 29
33 PETTINA RACHELE I.C. 2 "LUIGI PIRANDELLO" ME 9 36
34 CERAOLO SARAMARIA I.C. DI BROLO ME 6 1
35 SORBERA GIOIA [.C. “ANNA RITA SIDOTI” ME 6 14
36 IANNELLO DAVIDE I.C. SECONDO MILAZZO ME 6 27
37 RUSSO CATERINA I.C. TERZO ME 6 37
38 SCREDI FRANCESCO I.C. TERZO ME 6 42
39 PICCIOLO CARMELO I.C.TERZO ME 3 9
40 MICELI LUCA [.C. SECONDO MILAZZO ME 3 40
41 ALIZZI LORENZO VITO :_SC-)“TURO SARLFR SR RS- ME 0

42 GIANNETTO ALESSANDRO IC TORRENOVA ME 0 4

43 LUCIANO GABRIELE ANTONIO IC TORRENOVA ME 0 5



